
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF 
A CANDIDATE FOR STATEWIDE OFFICE 

RECErveo 

January 10, 2014 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate 

Address 

City and Zip Code 

Office Sought 

Laura Kelly for Senate 

234 SW Greenwood Avenue 

Topeka 66606 
State Senato r- District 18 

B. Check only if appropriate: o Amended Filing o Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from 01/01/2013 

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period 

through 12/31/2013 

$30,385.19 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) 

$0.00 

$10,882.25 

$11,743.84 

$42,129.03 

$11,823.20 

$30,305.83 

D. "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of 
my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1 understand that the intentional failure to file this document or 
intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

12/30/2013 

Anheuser-Busch Companies 
One Busch Place 
St Louis, MO 63118 D [Z] D D 

$250.00 

"12/30/2013 

AT&T Kansas PAC 
220 E 6th Street- Room 500 
Topeka, KS 66603 D [Z] D D 

$250.00 

12/3012013 

Blue Cross & Blue Shield of KS 
1133 SWTopeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66629-0001 D [Z] D D 

$500.00 

12/30/2013 

Dona Booe 
6689 Birch Road 
Topeka, KS 66512 D [Z] D D 

$25.00 

12/30/2013 

Caremark Rx Inc. 
PO Box 287 
Lincoln, RI 02895-0287 D [Z] D D 

$250.00 

12/30/2013 

CenturyLink 
PO Box 4065 
Monroe, LA 71211 D [Z] D D 

$250.00 

12/30/2013 

Citigroup Inc. PAC 
1101 Pennsylvania Ave, NW 
Washington, DC 20004 D [Z] D D 

$200.00 

12/30/2013 

Coventry Health Care of KS 
9401 Indian Creek Parkway 
Overland Park, KS 66210 D [Z] D D 

$200.00 

12/30/2013 

Cox Communications Inc. 
Lisa Allen 
901 S. Geo. Washington Blvd. 
Wichita, KS 67211-3901 

D [Z] D D 
$250.00 

$2,175.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRffiUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

12/30/2013 

12/30/2013 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

CRNA-PAC (KS Nurse 
Anesthetists) 
10437 West 125th Terrace 
Overland Park, KS 66213 

Express Scripts Inc. 
One Express Way 
Saint Louis, MO 63121 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 Cash 

0 

0 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan 

[2] 0 

[2] 0 

Other 

0 

0 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

$250.00 

$100.00 

12/30/2013 

Farmers Employees & Agents 
8018 West 113th Terrace 
Overland Park, KS 66210-1813 0 [2] 0 0 

$500.00 

HCA Kansas Good 
Government Fund 

12/30/2013 550 North Hillsdale 
Wichita, KS 67214-4976 

Johnson & Johnson- Corp 
Political Fund 

12/30/2013 1 Johnson & Johnson Plaza 
New Brunswick, NJ 08933 

Kansas Automobile Dealers 
PAC 

12/30/2013 731 South Kansas Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66603-3807 

Kansas Beverage Association 
. 5845 SW. 29th Street 

12/30/2013 Topeka, KS 66614-2462 

0 

0 

0 

0 

[2] 

[Z] 

[Z] 

[Z] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

12/30/2013 

12/30/2013 

Kansas Chiropractic 
Association PAC 
1334 SW Topeka Boulevard 
Topeka. KS 66612 

Kansas Credit Union 
Legislative Action Committee 
610 SW Tenth Street- #201 
Topeka, KS 66612 

0 

0 

[2] 

[Z] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$2,450.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

12/30/2013 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Kansas Dental PAC 
5200 SW Huntoon Street 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Occupation & Industry 0 

Individual Giving More 
Than $150 Cash 

0 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan 

[2] 0 

Other 

0 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

$250.00 

I 

12/30/2013 

12/30/2013 

12/30/2013 

Kansas Funeral Directors 
Association 
1200 Kansas Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Health Care 
Association PAC 
117 SW 6th Street, Suite 200 
Topeka, KS 66603-3840 

Kansas Hospital Assoc. PAC 
215 SE Eighth Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66603-3906 

0 

0 

0 

[2] 

[2] 

[2] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$150.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

12/30/2013 

Kansas Insurance Agents PAC 
815 SWTopeka Blvd. 
Topeka, KS 66612 0 [2] 0 0 

$250.00 

12/30/2013 

12/30/2013 

Kansas Insurance PAC 
(INSPAC) 
PO Box 55 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Kansas Land Title Assoc. PAC 
7321 NW Rochester Road 
Topeka, KS 66617-1844 

0 

0 

[2] 

[2] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$250.00 

$250.00 

12/30/2013 

Kansas Optometric PAC 
1266 SW Topeka Blvd 
Topeka, KS 66612 0 [2] 0 D 

$250.00 

12/30/2013 

Kansas State Farm Insurance 
Agents & Employees PAC 
825 South Kansas Ave.- #500 
Topeka, KS 66612 

0 0 0 D 
$250.00 

$2,150.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

12/31/2013 

Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Laura Kelly 
234 SW Greenwood Av 
Topeka, KS 66606 

Occupation & Industry 01 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Senator 

Cash 

0 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan 

[2] 0 

Other 

~ 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

$593.84 

12/30/2013 

Leadingage Kansas 
217 SE 8th Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66603 0 [2] 0 0 

$200.00 

12/30/2013 

12/30/2013 

Loan Max 
Anderson Financial Services 
600 South Broadway 
Salina, KS 67401 

LRICo Services LLC 
2416 East 37th Street North 
Wichita, KS 67219 

0 

0 

[2] 

[2] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$250.00 

$250.00 

12/30/2013 

Medimmune Biologics, Inc. 
One Medimmune Way 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 0 [2] 0 0 

$500.00 

12/30/2013 

12/30/2013 

Merck, Sharp & Dohme Corp. 
One Merck Drive 
Whitehouse Station, NJ 
08889-3400 

Ramona J. Miller 
6702 SE Croco Road 
Berryton, KS 66409-9671 

0 

0 

[2] 

[2] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$250.00 

$25.00 

12/30/2013 

12/30/2013 

National Association of Chain 
Drug Stores 
1776 Wilson Blvd- Suite 200 
Arlington, VA 22209 

NextEra Energy Resources 
700 Universe Boulevard 
Juno Beach, FL 33408 

0 

0 

[2] 

[2] 

0 

0 

0 

0 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$2,818.84 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

12/30/2013 

Oneok Employees PAC 
PO Box 871 
Tulsa, OK 74102 D [2] D D 

$250.00 

12/30/2013 

PHK Political Action Committee 
1200 SW Tenth Avenue 
Topeka, KS 66604 D [2] D D 

$500.00 

I 

12/30/2013 

Pottawatomie County 
Democratic Party 
20311 Washington Avenue 
Blaine, KS 66549 

D [2] D D 
$50.00 

12/30/2013 

Prairie Band Potawatomi 
Nation 
16281 Q Road 
Mayetta, KS 66509-8970 

D [2] D D 
$250.00 

12/30/2013 

Rocky Mountain Assoc. of 
Public Insurance Adjusters 
340 East First Ave.- Suite 300 D [2] D D 

$100.00 

Broomfield, CO 80020 

12/30/2013 

Security Benefit Life Insurance 
PAC 
One Security Benefit Place 
Topeka, KS 66636-0001 

D [2] D D 
$250.00 

12/30/2013 

Security Finance Corp of 
Spartanburg 
PO Box 811 D [2] 0 0 

$250.00 

Spartanburg, SC 29304 

12/30/2013 

UP Railroad Company 
1400 Douglas Street 
Omaha, NE 68179 0 [2] 0 0 

$500.00 

$2,150.00 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name ofCandidate, Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date Name and Address of 
Contributor 

Occu pation & Ind ustry 0 

Individual Giving More 
Than $150 Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other 

Receipt 

Complete ifthis is the last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $11,743.84 

Total Unitemized Contributions $0.00 

Sale of Political Material s (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

$11,743.84 

$0.00 
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SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Commitee or Political Committee) 

Purpose of Expenditure AmountName and Address 
Date To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Hawver News Company 12/18/2013 Subscription Renewal $200.00 
3823 SW Wood Valley Drive
 
Topeka, KS 66614
 

07/15/2013 Kansas Dem ocratic Party Directory Advertisement $250.00 
PO Box 1914
 
Topeka, KS 66601-1914
 

L 
Kansas Dem ocratic Party 12/18/2013 Sponsor- Washington Days $250.00 
PO Box 1914
 
Topeka, KS 66601-1914
 

J ~ 
Kaw Valley Bank 01/03/2013 VISA Processing Fees $5.00 
PO Box 8009
 
Topeka, KS 66608-0009
 

Kaw Valley Bank 02/04/2013 VISA Processing Fees $19.95
PO Box 8009
 
Topeka, KS 66608-0009
 

Kaw Valley Bank 03/04/2013 VISA Processing Fees $19.95
PO Box 8009
 
Topeka, KS 66608-0009
 

Kaw Valley Bank VISA Processing Fees $19.95
PO Box 8009
 
Topeka, KS 66608-0009
 

Subtotal This Page $764.85 
1
 

Page 1 of 3
 

04/03/2013 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Commitee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure Amount 

105/0312013 Kaw Valley Bank 
PO Box 8009 
Topeka, KS 66608-0009 

VISA Processing Fees $19.95 

06/03/2013 Kaw Valley Bank 
PO Box 8009 
Topeka, KS 66608-0009 

VISA Processing Fees $19.95 

07/03/2013 Kaw Valley Bank 
PO Box 8009 
Topeka, KS 66608-0009 

VISA Processing Fees $19.95 

08/03/2013 Kaw Valley Bank 
PO Box 8009 
Topeka, KS 66608-0009 

VISA Processing Fees $19.95 

i9/03/2013 
Kaw Valley Bank 
PO Box 8009 
Topeka, KS 66608-0009 

VISA Processing Fees $119.90 

10103/2013 Kaw Valley Bank 
PO Box 8009 
Topeka, KS 66608-0009 

VISA Processing Fees $19.95 

11/04/2013 Kaw Valley Bank 
PO Box 8009 
Topeka, KS 66608-0009 

VISA Processing Fees $19.95 

12/03/2013 Kaw Valley Bank 
PO Box 8009 
Topeka, KS 66608-0009 

VISA Processing Fees $19.95 

Subtotal This Page $259.551 
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SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Laura Kelly for Senate 
(Name of Candidate, Party Commitee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom EXDenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure Amount 

07/15/2013 Laura 1. Kelly 
234 SW Greenwood Av 
Topeka, KS 66606 

Reimburse Candidate's Expenses $3,037.49 

12/18/2013 Laura J. Kelly 
234 SW Greenwood Av 
Topeka, KS 66606 

Reimburse Candidate's Expenses $2,168.84 

07/15/2013 North Topeka Business Alliance, Inc. 
PO Box 8732 
Topeka, KS 66608 

Annual Membership Dues- 2013 $75.00 

12/18/2013 North Topeka Business Alliance, Inc. 
PO Box 8732 
Topeka, KS 66608 

Annual Membership Dues- 2014 $75.00 

01/09/2013 Joe Scranton 
7227 SE U S Highway 40 
Tecumseh, KS 66542 

Consultant Fee $5,000.00 

01/09/2013 Joe Scranton 
7227 SE U S Highway 40 
Tecumseh, KS 66542 

FedEx materials to Mad Dog Mail $281.47 

07/15/2013 Silver Lake Scholarship Foundation 
PO Box44 
Silver Lake, KS 66539 

T-Shirt Advertisement $100.00 

I t 'f I t c e u e Comp eel as page 0 fS h d I C 
I Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $11,762.20 

I Total Unitemized Expenditures $50 or less $61.00 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER $11,823.20 
II DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary) 

Subtotal This Page $10,737.80 I 
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LAURA KELLY SENATE CAMPAIGN 
2016 Primary Campaign- Laura Kelly Reimbursable Expenses 
Detailed support for check no. 440 dated July 15, 2013 

Date Description of Expense Amount 

11/1/2012 

12/1/2012 

1/1/2013 

1/1/2013 

1/7/2013 

1/28/2013 

2/1/2013 

2/1/2013 

2/5/2013 

3/1/2013 

3/1/2013 

4/1/2013 

4/9/2013 

5/1/2013 

5/2/2013 

5/24/2013 

5/24/2013 

6/1/2013 

NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database) 

NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database) 

NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database) 

Constant Contact 

Postage for Volunteer Gifts 

Washburn Women's Alliance (scholarship donation) 

NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database) 

Constant Contact 

Senate Parking Decals 

NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database) 

Constant Contact (March 2013 thru Feb 2014) 

NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database) 

Univ of Kansas Parking- conference 

NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database) 

K.U. Center for Research (Kansas Geological Tour Fee) 

Senate Coins w/ stands (6) 

Senate Resolutions 

NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database) 

$ 250.00 

250.00 

250.00 

50.00 

44.65 

200.00 

250.00 

50.00 

11.00 

250.00 

510.00 

250.00 

3.00 

250.00 

135.00 

30.00 

3.84 

250.00 

$ 3,037.49 



LAURA KELLY SENATE CAMPAIGN 
2016 Primary Campaign- Laura Kelly Reimbursable Expenses 
Detailed support for check no. 441 dated December 18,2013 

Date Description of Expense Amount 

7/1/2013 

8/1/2013 

9/1/2013 

10/1/2013 

2/1/2013 

11/1/2013 

3/1/2013 

5/24/2013 

5/24/2013 

8/5/2013 

8/16/2013 

9/9/2013 

NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database) 

NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database) 

NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database) 

NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database) 

Constant Contact 

NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database) 

Constant Contact (March 2013 thru Feb 2014) 

Senate Coins w/ stands (6) 

Senate Resolutions 

2013 Health Summit (Atlanta GA)- conference registration 

Donation- Community Health Ministry (Wamego KS) 

Women in Government (Oklahoma City conference registration) 

$ 250.00 

250.00 

250.00 

250.00 

50.00 

250.00 

510.00 

30.00 

3.84 

75.00 

100.00 

150.00 

$ 2,168.84 

** 

** 
** 
** 

** Note: these four items were previously reimbursed to Sen Kelly 

on check #440 issued on July 15, 2013. Total of the duplication 

equals $593.84 which was returned to the campaign and 

deposited into the campaign account in December and is reported as 

an "other" cash receipt on Schedule A. 


