KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION	Ň
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATEWIDE OFFICE January 10, 2014 FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	RECEIVED JAN 0 7 2014 Pernmental lateret. Commissio
A.Name of Candidate AddressLaura Kelly for SenateAddress234 SW Greenwood AvenueCity and Zip CodeTopeka 66606Office SoughtState Senator- District 18	
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report C. Summary (covering the period from 01/01/2013 through 12/31/2013)	
 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 	
 3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 	1
5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$20,205,92
6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) \$ 7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) \$10,883	0.00 2.25
 D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to finitentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." b-JAN-2014 	
Date Signature of Treasurer ROBERT F. HALL	EC Form Rev, 2001

Laura Kelly for Senate (Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Che Appropr			Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/30/2013	Anheuser-Busch Companies One Busch Place St Louis, MO 63118						\$250.00
12/30/2013	AT&T Kansas PAC 220 E 6th Street- Room 500 Topeka, KS 66603						\$250.00
12/30/2013	Blue Cross & Blue Shield of KS 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66629-0001			V			\$500.00
12/30/2013	Dona Booe 6689 Birch Road Topeka, KS 66512						\$25.00
12/30/2013	Caremark Rx Inc. PO Box 287 Lincoln, RI 02895-0287						\$250.00
12/30/2013	CenturyLink PO Box 4065 Monroe, LA 71211						\$250.00
12/30/2013	Citigroup Inc. PAC 1101 Pennsylvania Ave, NW Washington, DC 20004			V			\$200.00
12/30/2013	Coventry Health Care of KS 9401 Indian Creek Parkway Overland Park, KS 66210						\$200.00
12/30/2013	Cox Communications Inc. Lisa Allen 901 S. Geo. Washington Blvd. Wichita, KS 67211-3901			V			\$250.00

Silboral This Page

\$2,175.00

Page _1_of_6

Laura Kelly for Senate

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Dete	Date Name and Address of Individual Giving More			Che Appropr		Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/30/2013	CRNA-PAC (KS Nurse Anesthetists) 10437 West 125th Terrace Overland Park, KS 66213						\$250.00
12/30/2013	Express Scripts Inc. One Express Way Saint Louis, MO 63121						\$100.00
12/30/2013	Farmers Employees & Agents 8018 West 113th Terrace Overland Park, KS 66210-1813						\$500.00
12/30/2013	HCA Kansas Good Government Fund 550 North Hillsdale Wichita, KS 67214-4976			 Image: A start of the start of			\$250.00
12/30/2013	Johnson & Johnson- Corp Political Fund 1 Johnson & Johnson Plaza New Brunswick, NJ 08933						\$500.00
12/30/2013	Kansas Automobile Dealers PAC 731 South Kansas Avenue Topeka, KS 66603-3807			V			\$250.00
12/30/2013	Kansas Beverage Association 5845 S.W. 29th Street Topeka, KS 66614-2462						\$250.00
12/30/2013	Kansas Chiropractic Association PAC 1334 SW Topeka Boulevard Topeka, KS 66612			V			\$100.00
12/30/2013	Kansas Credit Union Legislative Action Committee 610 SW Tenth Street- #201 Topeka, KS 66612			V			\$250.00

\$2,450.00

Laura Kelly for Senate

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address of	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/30/2013	Kansas Dental PAC 5200 SW Huntoon Street Topeka, KS 66604						\$250.00
12/30/2013	Kansas Funeral Directors Association 1200 Kansas Avenue Topeka, KS 66612			V			\$150.00
12/30/2013	Kansas Health Care Association PAC 117 SW 6th Street, Suite 200 Topeka, KS 66603-3840						\$250.00
12/30/2013	Kansas Hospital Assoc. PAC 215 SE Eighth Avenue Topeka, KS 66603-3906			V			\$250.00
12/30/2013	Kansas Insurance Agents PAC 815 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka, KS 66612						\$250.00
12/30/2013	Kansas Insurance PAC (INSPAC) PO Box 55 Topeka, KS 66601						\$250.00
12/30/2013	Kansas Land Title Assoc. PAC 7321 NW Rochester Road Topeka, KS 66617-1844			2			\$250.00
12/30/2013	Kansas Optometric PAC 1266 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66612						\$250.00
12/30/2013	Kansas State Farm Insurance Agents & Employees PAC 825 South Kansas Ave #500 Topeka, KS 66612			V			\$250.00

Subtotal This Page

\$2,150.00

Page 3 of 6

Laura Kelly for Senate

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

			Check Occupation & Industry of Appropriate Box Individual Giving More				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/31/2013	Laura Kelly 234 SW Greenwood Av Topeka, KS 66606	Senator				Ľ	\$593.84
12/30/2013	Leadingage Kansas 217 SE 8th Avenue Topeka, KS 66603						\$200.00
12/30/2013	Loan Max Anderson Financial Services 600 South Broadway Salina, KS 67401						\$250.00
12/30/2013	LRICo Services LLC 2416 East 37th Street North Wichita, KS 67219						\$250.00
12/30/2013	Medimmune Biologics, Inc. One Medimmune Way Gaithersburg, MD 20878						\$500.00
12/30/2013	Merck, Sharp & Dohme Corp. One Merck Drive Whitehouse Station, NJ 08889-3400			2			\$250.00
12/30/2013	Ramona J. Miller 6702 SE Croco Road Berryton, KS 66409-9671						\$25.00
12/30/2013	National Association of Chain Drug Stores 1776 Wilson Blvd- Suite 200 Arlington, VA 22209			2			\$250.00
12/30/2013	NextEra Energy Resources 700 Universe Boulevard Juno Beach, FL 33408			V			\$500.00

4_of_6___ Page

Laura Kelly for Senate (Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

		Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More					Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
12/30/2013	Oneok Employees PAC PO Box 871 Tulsa, OK 74102						\$250.00
12/30/2013	PHK Political Action Committee 1200 SW Tenth Avenue Topeka, KS 66604			V			\$500.00
12/30/2013	Pottawatomie County Democratic Party 20311 Washington Avenue Blaine, KS 66549			V			\$50.00
12/30/2013	Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 16281 Q Road Mayetta, KS 66509-8970						\$250.00
12/30/2013	Rocky Mountain Assoc. of Public Insurance Adjusters 340 East First Ave Suite 300 Broomfield, CO 80020						\$100.00
12/30/2013	Security Benefit Life Insurance PAC One Security Benefit Place Topeka, KS 66636-0001			V			\$250.00
12/30/2013	Security Finance Corp of Spartanburg PO Box 811 Spartanburg, SC 29304			V			\$250.00
12/30/2013	UP Railroad Company 1400 Douglas Street Omaha, NE 68179			V			\$500.00

Subtonal This Page

Page 5 of 6

Laura Kelly for Senate (Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Dete	Norre and Address of	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More		Che Appropr	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
	Complete	if this is the last page o	f Schec	lule A			

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$11,743.84
Total Unitemized Contributions	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS: THIS PERCOD (to three of Summary)	\$11,743.84

Subtoral This Page

\$0.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Laura Kelly for Senate

(Name of Candidate, Party Commitee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
12/18/2013	Hawver News Company 3823 SW Wood Valley Drive Topeka, KS 66614	Subscription Renewal	\$200.00
07/15/2013	Kansas Democratic Party PO Box 1914 Topeka, KS 66601-1914	Directory Advertisement	\$250.00
12/18/2013	Kansas Democratic Party PO Box 1914 Topeka, KS 66601-1914	Sponsor- Washington Days	\$250.00
01/03/2013	Kaw Valley Bank PO Box 8009 Topeka, KS 66608-0009	VISA Processing Fees	\$5.00
02/04/2013	Kaw Valley Bank PO Box 8009 Topeka, KS 66608-0009	VISA Processing Fees	\$19.95
03/04/2013	Kaw Valley Bank PO Box 8009 Topeka, KS 66608-0009	VISA Processing Fees	\$19.95
04/03/2013	Kaw Valley Bank PO Box 8009 Topeka, KS 66608-0009	VISA Processing Fees	\$19.95

Subtotal This Page

\$764.85

Page 1 of 3

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Laura Kelly for Senate

(Name of Candidate, Party Commitee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
05/03/2013	Kaw Valley Bank PO Box 8009 Topeka, KS 66608-0009	VISA Processing Fees	\$19.95
06/03/2013	Kaw Valley Bank PO Box 8009 Topeka, KS 66608-0009	VISA Processing Fees	\$19.95
07/03/2013	Kaw Valley Bank PO Box 8009 Topeka, KS 66608-0009	VISA Processing Fees	\$19.95
08/03/2013	Kaw Valley Bank PO Box 8009 Topeka, KS 66608-0009	VISA Processing Fees	\$19.95
09/03/2013	Kaw Valley Bank PO Box 8009 Topeka, KS 66608-0009	VISA Processing Fees	\$119.90
10/03/2013	Kaw Valley Bank PO Box 8009 Topeka, KS 66608-0009	VISA Processing Fees	\$19.95
11/04/2013	Kaw Valley Bank PO Box 8009 Topeka, KS 66608-0009	VISA Processing Fees	\$19.95
12/03/2013	Kaw Valley Bank PO Box 8009 Topeka, KS 66608-0009	VISA Processing Fees	\$19.95

Subtotal This Page

\$259.55

Page 2 of 3

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Laura Kelly for Senate

(Name of Candidate, Party Commitee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
07/15/2013	Laura J. Kelly 234 SW Greenwood Av Topeka, KS 66606	Reimburse Candidate's Expenses	\$3,037.49
12/18/2013	Laura J. Kelly 234 SW Greenwood Av Topeka, KS 66606	Reimburse Candidate's Expenses	\$2,168.84
07/15/2013	North Topeka Business Alliance, Inc. PO Box 8732 Topeka, KS 66608	Annual Membership Dues- 2013	\$75.00
12/18/2013	North Topeka Business Alliance, Inc. PO Box 8732 Topeka, KS 66608	Annual Membership Dues- 2014	\$75.00
01/09/2013	Joe Scranton 7227 SE U S Highway 40 Tecumseh, KS 66542	Consultant Fee	\$5,000.00
01/09/2013	Joe Scranton 7227 SE U S Highway 40 Tecumseh, KS 66542	FedEx materials to Mad Dog Mail	\$281.47
07/15/2013	Silver Lake Scholarship Foundation PO Box 44 Silver Lake, KS 66539	T-Shirt Advertisement	\$100.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$11,762.20
Total Unitemized Expenditures \$50 or less	\$61.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER	\$11,823.20
DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	

Subtotal This Page

\$10,737.80

LAURA KELLY SENATE CAMPAIGN 2016 Primary Campaign- Laura Kelly Reimbursable Expenses Detailed support for check no. 440 dated July 15, 2013

Date	Description of Expense	Amount
11/1/2012	NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database)	\$ 250.00
12/1/2012	NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database)	250.00
1/1/2013	NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database)	250.00
1/1/2013	Constant Contact	50.00
1/7/2013	Postage for Volunteer Gifts	44.65
1/28/2013	Washburn Women's Alliance (scholarship donation)	200.00
2/1/2013	NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database)	250.00
2/1/2013	Constant Contact	50.00
2/5/2013	Senate Parking Decals	11.00
3/1/2013	NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database)	250.00
3/1/2013	Constant Contact (March 2013 thru Feb 2014)	510.00
4/1/2013	NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database)	250.00
4/9/2013	Univ of Kansas Parking- conference	3.00
5/1/2013	NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database)	250.00
5/2/2013	K.U. Center for Research (Kansas Geological Tour Fee)	135.00
5/24/2013	Senate Coins w/ stands (6)	30.00
5/24/2013	Senate Resolutions	3.84
6/1/2013	NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database)	250.00
		\$ 3,037.49

LAURA KELLY SENATE CAMPAIGN 2016 Primary Campaign- Laura Kelly Reimbursable Expenses Detailed support for check no. 441 dated December 18, 2013

Date	Description of Expense	Amount	
7/1/2013	NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database)	\$ 250.00	
8/1/2013	NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database)	250.00	
9/1/2013	NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database)	250.00	
10/1/2013	NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database)	250.00	
2/1/2013	Constant Contact	50.00	**
11/1/2013	NGP VAN (web-based campaign finance database)	250.00	
3/1/2013	Constant Contact (March 2013 thru Feb 2014)	510.00	**
5/24/2013	Senate Coins w/ stands (6)	30.00	**
5/24/2013	Senate Resolutions	3.84	**
8/5/2013	2013 Health Summit (Atlanta GA)- conference registration	75.00	
8/16/2013	Donation- Community Health Ministry (Wamego KS)	100.00	
9/9/2013	Women in Government (Oklahoma City conference registration)	150.00	
		\$ 2,168.84	

** Note: these four items were previously reimbursed to Sen Kelly on check #440 issued on July 15, 2013. Total of the duplication equals \$593.84 which was returned to the campaign and deposited into the campaign account in December and is reported as an "other" cash receipt on Schedule A.